Please Call By 11 O'clock for 2 or more Take Outs
Dessert Served Daily 606-392-2065

Trolley Café Menu

Aug.18th - 22nd

Monday

Chopped Steak
Baked Potato
Small Side Salad

Tuesday

Fried Chicken Breast
Fried Potatoes
Pinto Beans w/Cornbread

Wednesday

Honey Chicken
White Rice
Noodles

Thursday

Taco Salad or Chicken Nachos
Mexican Rice
Refried Beans

Friday

Chicken Wings
Potato Wedges
Macaroni & Cheese

Extra Toppings .40 Each

$7.00
$3.00
$2.50

$6.50
$2.50
$2.50

$6.50
$2.00
$2.00

$7.00
$2.00
$2.00

$6.50
$2.50
$2.50



