Please Call By 11 O'clock for 2 or more Take Outs

Dessert Served Daily 606-392-2065

Trolley Café Menu

Aug.18th - 22nd

Monday	
Chopped Steak	\$7.00
Baked Potato	\$3.00
Small Side Salad	\$2.50
Tuesday	
Fried Chicken Breast	\$6.50
Fried Potatoes	\$2.50
Pinto Beans w/Cornbread	\$2.50
Wednesday	
Honey Chicken	\$6.50
White Rice	\$2.00
Noodles	\$2.00
Thursday	
Taco Salad or Chicken Nachos	\$7.00
Mexican Rice	\$2.00
Refried Beans	\$2.00
Friday	
Chicken Wings	\$6.50
Potato Wedges	\$2.50
Macaroni & Cheese	\$2.50

Extra Toppings .40 Each